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The restaurant from Vallejo offers 79 different meals and drinks on the menu at an average $7.1.
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Safeway Deli Menu

Salad

COLE SLAW

Side Dishes

JOJO POTATO WEDGES
Chicken Dishes
CHICKEN TENDERS
Mexican Dishes
BREAKFAST BURRITO

House Specials

APPLE WALNUT SALAD

Bebidas

SPRITE 20 OZ.

Combo Meal

COMBO MEAL #1

Tresh Sides

BROCCOLI CRUNCH SALAD
American Dishes
MACARONI AND CHEESE

Gourmet Wraps $6.99

CHIPOTLE CHICKEN WRAP

Restaurant Calegory

ITALIAN

$2.0

$1.5

$2.5

$6.0

$6.0

$3.0

$9.0

$2.0

$1.5

$7.0

$9.0

These Types Of Dishes fire
Being Served

ROASTED CHICKEN $10.0
Sandwich Fare & Tixings

SMOKED TURKEY $9.0
LOBSTER MACARONI CHEESE $9.0
CHICKEN ALFREDO $9.0

‘Wraps

CAESAR WRAP $7.0
TURKEY CLUB WRAP $7.0
Chicken

CHICKEN WINGS (BONE-IN) $2.5
SIGNATURE CAFE TRADITIONAL $9.0
WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN ’
Ribs

SWEET AND SAVORY RIBS HALF $9.0
RACK ’
SWEET AND SAVORY RIBS FULL $17.0

RACK

Meal Deals

WINGS AND TENDERS MEAL DEAL $30.0

WHOLE ROASTED CHICKEN MEAL
DEAL

Popular Ttems
8 PCS CHICKEN MEAL DEAL $20.0
CAKE SLICE $4.0

$20.0
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Chicken 11 {a Carte Family Size Meals

FRIED CHICKEN (SINGE PCS) $2.0 CHICKEN ALFREDO FAMILY SIZE ~ $15.0
ROASTED CHICKEN (SINGE PCS)  $2.0 GREEN CHILE CHICKEN
ENCHILADAS WITH MEXICAN RICE $15.0
FAMILY SIZE
'Kw Hawaiian Rolls CHICKEN PARMESAN WITH $15.0
KINGS HAWAIIAN SWEETROLLS ¢ . LINGUINE FAMILY SIZE
(12CT. ZITI EAMILY SIZE $15.0

KINGS HAWAIIAN SWEET ROLLS (4 $2.0

. Single Serve Meals

Drinks ITALIAN STYLE SPAGHETTIWITH ¢ o
MEATBALLS :
COKE 20 OZ. $3.0 GREEN CHILE SAUCE CHCIKEN $9.0
REFRESHE WATER BOTTLE (169 ¢/ ¢ ENCHILADA
OZ. CHICKEN PARMESAN W/ LINGUINE  $9.0
DIET COKE 20 OZ. $3.0 PESTO GRILLED SALMON WITH $9.0
ASPARAGUS '
Sandwiches
CHEESECAKE SLICE $4.5
JUMBO COOKIES (2 CT) $1.8 = ' CREATE YOUR OWN
HOT SANDWICH $17.0
CUPCAKE $3.0 LARGE
GREEK VEGGIE PITA $9.0
[ ]
aupa CHIPOTLE BLUE ROAST BEEF $9.0
DORITOS NACHO CHEESE (2.75 OZ. $2.5 BREAKFAST SANDWICH $6.0
CHEETOS CRUNCHY (2.75 OZ. $2.5 CREATE YOUR OWN COLD $9.0
SANDWICH REGULAR :
LAYS BBQ CHIPS (2.75 OZ. $2.5
CREATE YOUR OWN HOT $9.0
(L),;Ys CLASSIC POTATO CHIPS (2.75 ¢, . SANDWICH REGULAR :
CREATE YOUR OWN COLD $17.0

SANDWICH LARGE

co"lbo Meaa TURKEY CLUB $9.0

COMBO MEAL #5 $9.0

COMBO MEAL #4 $9.0
COMBO MEAL #3 $9.0 ™. COBB SALAD $6.0
COMBO MEAL #2 $9.0

CAESAR SALAD WITH

CHICKEN $6.0
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SIGNATURE BASIL PASTA WITH
SUNDRIED TOMATO

CHINESE CHICKEN SALAD
MARKET FRESH SEAFOOD SALAD
DEVILED EGG POTATO SALAD
MACARONI SALAD

SIGNATURE POTATO SALAD
CHICKEN SALAD

[ ] [ ]
Chips and Dips
SIGNATURE CAFE ROASTED
GARLIC HUMMUS

SIGNATURE CAFE TRADITIONAL
GUACAMOLE

$1.8

$1.8
$2.5
$1.5
$2.3
$2.3
$9.0

$5.0

$5.0

FRESH TORTILLA CHIPS

SIGNATURE CAFE SALSA FRESCA
MEDIUM

STACYS PITA CHIPS SIMPLY NAKED

STACYS PITA CHIPS PARMESAN
GARLIC HERB

STACYS PITA CHIPS CINNAMON
SUGAR

SIGNATURE CAFE ORIGINAL
HUMMUS

STACYS PITA THINS SEA SALT

SIGNATURE CAFE SALSA FRESCA
HOT

SIGNATURE CAFE SIX LAYER DIP

$4.0

$5.0
$5.5

$5.5

$5.5

$5.0
$5.5

$5.0

$6.0
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Opening Hours:
Monday 09:00-18:40
Tuesday 09:00-18:40
Thursday 09:00-18:40
Friday 09:00-18:40
Saturday 09:00-18:40
Sunday 09:00-18:40
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